Tag

Gruppe 2: Yannick

Montag, 29.08.2022
(09:00-17:00)

09:00-12:00 Uhr:
12:00-13:00 Uhr:
13:00-15:30 Uhr:
15:30-17:00 Uhr:

Einfllhrung und Vortest
Mittagspause
Mengenlehre
Arithmetik

Dienstag, 30.08.2022
(09:00-17:00)

09:00-12:30 Uhr:
12:30-13:30 Uhr:
13:30-17:00 Uhr:

Arithmetik
Mittagspause
Arithmetik

Donnerstag, 01.09.2022
(09:00-17:00)

09:00-13:00 Uhr:
13:00-14:00 Uhr:
14:00-17:00 Uhr:

Funktionen und Ableitungen
Mittagspause
Ableitungen

Freitag, 02.09.2022
(09:00-17:00)

09:00-12:30 Uhr:
12:30-13:30 Uhr:
13:30-17:00 Uhr:

Kurvendiskussion/ Funktionstypen
Mittagspause
Gleichungen/Ungleichungen

Samstag, 03.09.2022
(11:00-17:00)

11:00-12:00 Uhr:
12:00-14:30 Uhr:
14:30-15:30 Uhr:
15:30-17:00 Uhr:

Gleichungssysteme

Lineare Algebra

Mittagspause

Wiederholung und Klaren von Fragen




